
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY GUPTA ANMOL GHAI

H.NO. 736/7, NEAR OLD CO-OP. BANK 
RAM=BASTI SAMANA

P/70/2005P/1407/2009

ZORA BASTI PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

48806 48818

9417426929MobileNo: 9815246102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH SATHI ANUROOP CHANDER GARG

BIPURIA NIWAS WARAICH COLONY SAMANA 
TEHSIL ROAD DISTT PATIALA

PH/2261/2019PH/6568/2023

MOHALLA AMAMGARH SAMANA DISTT.PATIALA

48807 48819

9988210117MobileNo: 9876111011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA GOYAL ARSH SATHI

AMAMGARH MOHALLA NEAR LALA WALA PEER 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/6864/2022PH/5628/2019

H.NO. 51/11, NEAR SUBHASH PARK, MANGLA 
GALI, SAMANA DISTT. PATIALA

48808 48820

7696061557MobileNo: 8288917717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH ARVINDER SINGH

VILL KAHANGARH BHUTNA TEHSIL SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/8864/2023P/590/2018

VILL KAKUWALA P.O. LADWANJARA KALAN 
TEHSIL DIRBA DIST. SANGRUR

48809 48821

9417851784MobileNo: 9855000644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH ASHEEN

BAGAR BASTI GALI NO 2 CHUNAGRA ROAD 
PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

P/1598/2011PH/11742/2025

VILLAGE GOBINDPURA PAIND TEHSIL PATRAN 
DISTT PATIALA

48810 48822

9878597628MobileNo: 9464356900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP VERMA ASHWANI KUMAR  GUPTA

STATE NANK OF  PATIALA MAIN BRANCH  
SAMANA

P/2526/1999P/789/2015

V.P.O.PANJALA,TEHSIL & DISTT.PATIALA

48811 48823

9592404007MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP SINGH BAGHEL SINGH

VILL MAULVIWALA TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/3731/2021P/4384/2018

H.NO 151, SUNCITY PATRAN TEHSIL PATRAN DIST 
PATIALA

48812 48824

9878819502MobileNo: 9814868300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH BAL KRISHAN SHARMA

# 132/3 SARAI PATTI ROAD NEAR OLD NATIONAL 
SCHOOL SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/826/2009P/1204/2003

V-WARAICHAN PATTI TEHSIL SAMANA

48813 48825

9872854396MobileNo: 9417200962MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT PAL BALBIR KUMAR

V.P.O.SADHARANPUR,TEHSIL PATRAN, 
DISTT.PATIALA

P/668/2015P/2512/2016

OLD GRAIN MARKET NEAR MOTIA BAZAR 
SAMANA

48814 48826

9988425704MobileNo: 9815807969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU RANI BALBIR SINGH

VI KHUDADPUR ,PO KUTBAN PUR TEH SAMANA 
MANDI DISTT

P/545/1985PH/949/2021

NEAR RAO DHARMSHALA MOONAK DISTT 
SANGRUR

48815 48827

9877463441MobileNo: 9876065117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKIT KUMAR BALJINDER KAUR

SAS NAGAR SHUTRANA ADDA PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/2504/2022PH/1009/2023

# 174/2 DHOBIAN MOHALLA SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

48816 48828

9888146469MobileNo: 9478003589MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT SINGH BALRAJ SINGH

WARD NO. 17, PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

P/4267/2018PH/5198/2019

KOTHI NO. 46 TAJ ENCLAVE BHAWANIGARH 
ROAD SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48817 48829

7009711484MobileNo: 9876383050MobileNo:

2067/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVNA BANSAL GAGANDEEP SINGH

VPO SHUTRANA TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/9347/2022PH/9716/2022

H.NO. 22 MODEL TOWN PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

48830 48842

9614602323MobileNo: 9888059531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH GITIKA GUPTA

H.NO.2 GALI NO.3 NEAR WATER TANK GOVIND 
BAGH PATIA

PH/3604/2022P/341/2007

R/O MALKANA PATTI MAJRI SAMANA PATIALA

48831 48843

9417924111MobileNo: 9501778002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH GOURAV MITTAL

H NO 80 MIRCHIAN MOHALLA SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/70/2022P/933/2005

VPO DHANTHAL TEHSIL SAMANA

48832 48844

9815377933MobileNo: 8054444063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH GULZAR SINGH

H NO. 216 MODEL TOWN NR BUDHA DAL PUBLIC 
SCHOOL PATRAN RD SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/2395/2011P/938/2011

VILL TODERPUR TEHSIL SAMANA PO RAJLA DISTT 
PATIALA

48833 48845

9914540170MobileNo: 9914931001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT GURCHAAIN SINGH

VILL SEONA PO BADSHAHPUR TEHSIL PATRAN 
DISTT PATIALA

P/2732/2007PH/3857/2022

GARG BUS SERVICE NARWANA ROAD PATRAN 
DISTT PATIALA

48834 48846

9646596513MobileNo: 9463208956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN DASS GUPTA GURJEET KAUR

NEAR RAM GARHIYA GURUDWARA GHRAMMI 
PATTI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/1340/2014P/612/1968

RAMJI DASS KALU MIRCHAIN STREET

48835 48847

MobileNo: 7710670942MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET KAUR GURJEET SINGH

KAHANGARH GARACHON PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/3612/2025P/2058/2001

TEHIL COMPLEX PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

48836 48848

9872961290MobileNo: 9988356879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KUMAR GURJOT SINGH

VILLAGE DUTTAL TEHISL PATRAN PATIALA 
PATIALA

P/2543/2015PH/10070/2023

H NO 185/13 NEELGARH MOHALLA OPP.GOVT 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48837 48849

9216102100MobileNo: 9569791000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DAVINDER SINGH GURPARTAP SINGH

# 76, SEC-19-D, CHANDIGARH

P/942/2016P/1141/2002

AGGARWAL COLONY NR NEW COURT COMPLEX 
SAMANA

48838 48850

9814815533MobileNo: 9915800032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR GURPREET SINGH

VILL SEONA(GANESHPUR) PO BADSHAHPUR 
TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

P/3113/2012P/1069/2015

ZOORA COLONY, NR PEER COLONY PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

48839 48851

9888845882MobileNo: 9501213007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR GURPREET SINGH

VILL AZIMGARH TEHSIL GULHA PO MEHMUNPUR 
DISTT KAITHAL

PH/8055/2022PH/3729/2021

H NO 204 GHARAMMA SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48840 48852

9041086500MobileNo: 9041142542MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGAN DEEP SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

VILL- ATTALAN PO- GHAGGA TEH- PATRAN 
PATIALA

P/2131/2012PH/5670/2024

VPO GOBINDPURA ALIAS PAIND DIST PATIALA

48841 48853

9417131768MobileNo: 9592067820MobileNo:

2068/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER KAUR HARSIMRAN PAL SINGH

VPO KAMALPUR TEHSIL SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/1404/2009P/1868/2013

GREEN CITY PARTAN ROAD NEW JUDICIAL COURT 
COMPLEX PATRAN ROAD SAMANA  PATIALA

48854 48866

9646748459MobileNo: 9988551108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HARTEJ SINGH

H.NO.157 MOH: AMAMGARH CITY,SAMANA

P/41/2010P/1654/2009

H NO.67/4 GHARMMI PATTI TEHSIL SAMANA

48855 48867

9501066823MobileNo: 9646020635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HARWINDER SINGH

VILL DEOGARH TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/6256/2021P/143/2010

H.NO.83 WARRAICH COLONY,SAMANA

48856 48868

9988403122MobileNo: 8968733133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HEM RAJ SINGAL

RAM BASTI, SAMANA MANDI,  SAMANA, DISTT 
PATIALA

P/469/1968P/803/2015

VILL.AMAN 
NAGAR,P.O.KARHALI,TEHSIL&DISTT.PATIALA

48857 48869

9779579774MobileNo: 9779359551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH INDERJIT SINGH  TARLOK SINGH SALOOJA

316, ST.NO.3, GURU NANAK NAGAR, NR. GURBAX 
COLONY

P/119/1987P/2034/2006

LAKWATI BASTI,WARD NO.8,PATRAN

48858 48870

9463035620MobileNo: 9814283999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI KISHAN ISHA SHARMA

# 353/11 DURGA COLONY NEAR TEHSIL COMPLEX 
SAMANA CITY DISTT PATIALA

P/4612/2010P/631/2018

H NO 132/3 NEAR NATIONL SCHOOL SARAI PATTI 
ROAD SAMANA PATIALA

48859 48871

8699021962MobileNo: 9910021453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI KRISHAN JAGGU MITTAL

H.NO. 93,WARD NO. 3, KAHANGARH ROAD 
PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

PH/2526/2023P/489/1976

AGGARWAL COLONY,PTAIALA ROAD,SAMANA

48860 48872

9815250388MobileNo: 7508375508MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH JAGMEET KAUR

H.NO 151, SUNCITY PATRAN TEHSIL PATRAN DIST 
PATIALA

P/4328/2018P/2042/2001

BHAMANA PATTI SAMANA, DISTT.PATIALA

48861 48873

9464140022MobileNo: 9876466290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARMANDEEP SINGH JASBIR SINGH

MOH: INDRA PURI B/S PB & SIND BANK,SAMANA

P/606/1991P/255/2009

VPO DHANETHA TEHSIL SAMANA

48862 48874

9463477901MobileNo: 9855700226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH JASHANVEER SINGH DHILLON

VILL KAHANGARH BHUTNA TEH SAMANA

PH/5949/2024P/3061/1999

H NO 717/6, PARTAP COLONY SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

48863 48875

9501007227MobileNo: 8727079472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH JASPREET KAUR

VILL SHAHPUR TEHSIL SAMANA PO BUZARK DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/9089/2022P/2335/2008

VILL ATTALAN PO GHAGGA TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

48864 48876

9780189826MobileNo: 8289017093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHIT JINDAL JASPREET KAUR

VILL CHUNAGRA TEH PATRAN

PH/1533/2025PH/7025/2024

# 351, WARD NO. 9, BACKSIDE POST OFFICE 
SAMANA DISTT.PATIALA

48865 48877

9709700037MobileNo: 7814840749MobileNo:

2069/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jaspreet Kaur KULJEET SINGH

VILL CHABA PO DABA TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/1763/2011PH/12369/2025

VILLAGE RAJLA SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48878 48890

7814165158MobileNo: 9876956780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVINDER SINGH KULWANT SINGH

PATTI NOOR PURA SAMANA DISTT.PATIALA

P/511/1984P/1959/2009

GHARMMI PATTI NEAR GREEN TOWN TEHSIL 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48879 48891

9988176460MobileNo: 9814341726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH KULWINDER SINGH

H NO 747-A SIRHIND ROAD PATIALA

P/779/1982PH/660/2023

VILL. AMAM NAGAR PO KARHALI TEHSIL & DISTT. 
PATIALA

48880 48892

9779579773MobileNo: 9815385998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JUDGE SINGH KUNAL GUPTA

NEAR POST OFFICE RAM BASTI SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/1916/2021P/942/2012

TIBBA BASTI NEAR GREEN WOOD SCHOOL 
PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

48881 48893

9216642809MobileNo: 9217220524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH

VILLL DIWARGARH KAINPUR TESHIL SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3662/2019PH/3363/2025

146/12 WARAICH COLONY SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

48882 48894

9693000007MobileNo: 7658026894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARMJITSINGH LOVELY KUMAR

# 418/2 STREET NO-2  PREET NAGAR 
KAHANGARH ROAD PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

P/2030/2006P/990/2002

V-GHANGROLI PO-KULRAN TEH.SAMANA

48883 48895

9815470546MobileNo: 9988662323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHMIR SINGH LUKESH KUMAR

W NO 11 TIBBA BASTI PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/7478/2022P/378/1978

H.NO.7/35,ACHARYA STREET GHARAMMI 
PATTI,SAMANA

48884 48896

9814270383MobileNo: 9815236008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHMIR SINGH MAAN SINGH

H NO 145 GEN HARBAX ENCLAVE PO PANJABI 
UNIVERSITY DISTT PATIALA

P/699/1993P/1155/1998

# 380/B-14 BAHMNA PATTI SAMANA

48885 48897

9872379055MobileNo: 9815344890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV GUPTA MANGAL SINGH

VPO BHAGWANPUR ALIAS SADHARANPUR TEHSIL 
PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA-147102

PH/3701/2025P/2145/2010

# 509/9, MAHAVIR STREET, KRISHNA BASTI, 
SAMANA

48886 48898

9876126679MobileNo: 9876802908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHAWAB SONI MANMEET KAUR

VILL. DAROLI HIRA NAGAR PO GHAGGA DISTT. 
PATIALA

PH/1954/2023PH/3922/2020

H NO 175 W NO 5 GHARMA PATTI SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

48887 48899

8360950400MobileNo: 8288906976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN KUMAR MANMEHAR SINGH

BRAR COLONY KHANAURI TEH MOONAK

P/373/1980P/2113/2010

H.NO.81/1,AMAMGARH MOH:SAMANA

48888 48900

9815037587MobileNo: 9855070127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP SINGH MANOJ SINGLA

TULSI NAGAR PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

PH/4848/2020P/638/2016

DHABI GUJRANPO SHERGARH TEHSIL PATRAN 
PATIALA

48889 48901

9988394792MobileNo: 8360845108MobileNo:

2070/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH NIKHIL GARG

JAKHAL ROAD IJORA BASTI PATRAN TEHSIL 
PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/4717/2025PH/4816/2020

RAJGARH SONDHEWAL TEHSIL SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

48902 48914

9814802981MobileNo: 8014391000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH DHANOA NIRLEP KAUR

W NO 13 CHUNAGRA ROAD SAGAR BASTI 
PATRAN PATIALA PATIALA

PH/344/2019PH/4029/2019

VILL KHUDADPUR PO KHUDBANPUR TEHSIL 
SAMANA

48903 48915

8288843921MobileNo: 9915309708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAUSAM DEVI NITASHA GOYAL

DADRI COLONY NEAR AGGARSAIN CHOWK 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/4649/2025PH/7282/2023

VILL DHABI GUJJRAN TEHSI PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

48904 48916

9041900648MobileNo: 8196569680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEETU BALA PANKAJ KUMAR

W NO 11 ANAND COLONY SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/5015/2021P/1898/2010

W.NO.5, KALWANU ROAD, GHAGGA DISTRICT 
PATIALA PATIALA

48905 48917

9914102197MobileNo: 9417943166MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER  PAL SINGH PARAS GARG

B-9/249/2, KRISHNA BASTI BEHIND PO SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

P/2993/2010P/555/2006

H.NO.126 KHALSA COLLEGE AVENUE,PATIALA

48906 48918

9815643430MobileNo: 9501050191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT BANSAL PARKASH SINGH

3157/40-D, CHANDIGARH

P/479/1983P/201/2006

H.NO. 231, WARD NO. 9, KRISHNA BASTI. 
SAMANA

48907 48919

9815601062MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH PARMINDER SINGH

VPO MEHMOODPUR TEHSIL GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

P/1285/2014P/1574/2010

SINGLA NURSING HOME TEHSIL ROAD SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

48908 48920

9888822836MobileNo: 9256600006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNSHI RAM VOHRA PARUL GARG

STREET NO 2 AGGARWAL COLONY PATRAN ROAD 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/5303/2023P/96/1974

H.NO. 32, DURGA COLONY SAMANA PATIALA

48909 48921

9815009642MobileNo: 9888963599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH DHILLON PARVESH KUMAR

AMANGARH MOHALLA SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/3172/2022P/775/1999

VILL KAHANGARH (BHOOTNA) P.O. GAJEWAS 
TEH. SAMANA DISTRICT. PATIALA

48910 48922

9814252238MobileNo: 9878291171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR PARVINDER SINGH

WARRAICH COLONY WARD NO.11, SAMANA, 
DISTT PATIALA

P/952/2010P/2913/1999

PARTAP COLONY STREET NO. 4, WARD NO. 8 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48911 48923

9417873915MobileNo: 9855370708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT SHARMA PARWINDER SINGH

MALKANA PATTI MAJRI SAMANA PATIALA

P/1898/2014P/1438/2012

VILL BAHMANMAJRA JAWALAPURA TEHSIL 
PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

48912 48924

MobileNo: 7009930377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA MITTAL PAYAL

VILL KUMBRA SECTOR-68 MOHALI

PH/579/2023PH/6596/2023

MAHAVIR STREET SAMANA DISTT. PATIALA

48913 48925

9463536470MobileNo: 7814827236MobileNo:

2071/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PETER CHOPRA RAJWANT SINGH

VPO SHUTRANA TEHSIL PATRAN

P/715/2008PH/349/2024

H.NO. 86/1, WARD NO. 1, AMAMGARH SAMANA 
DISTT. PATIALA

48926 48938

8054207147MobileNo: 9463617806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI RAMANDEEP KAUR

VILLAGE HARYOU KHURD, PATRAN, TEHSIL 
PATRAN DISTRICT PATIALA

P/1223/2013PH/2437/2021

W NO 2 H NO 83 MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

48927 48939

6284205238MobileNo: 9888148474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA SHARMA RANDEEP SINGH THIND

BHINDER COLONY NEAR DAV SCHOOL SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/4832/2020PH/5279/2021

VILLAGE BRAHMAN MAJRA TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

48928 48940

9872331283MobileNo: 7710654065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGWINDER KUMAR RANJEET SINGH

# 143 GEN. HARBAX ENCLAVE PATIALA

P/233/1994P/3326/1999

KRISHNA BASTI, SAMANA, TEHSIL SAMANA, 
DISTRICT PATIALA

48929 48941

MobileNo: 9463866449MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RANJITA BHAN

BAHMMNA PATTI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/1781/2010P/596/1988

BHAMNA PATTI, TEHSIL SAMANA

48930 48942

9814155114MobileNo: 9814058988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RANJODH SINGH

VPO RAJLA TEHSIL SAMANA PATIALA

P/2090/2016P/3658/2010

MACHHI HATTA MOHALLA, NEAR KUTIA, 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48931 48943

9041590714MobileNo: 9872261271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAVI BHAN

NEW DURGA COLONY BEHIND DRISTHI EYE 
HOSPITAL SAMAN

P/4457/2017P/272/2012

# 7, W NO.1, MAIN ROAD PATRAN

48932 48944

9815610773MobileNo: 8591503179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH GOYAL RAVI SINGLA

WARD NO. 10, JORA BASTI PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

P/2641/2016P/4800/2010

TOBHA MARKEET JAKHAL ROAD,PATRAN

48933 48945

9814323302MobileNo: 9878900589MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAVINDER KUMAR

H.NO.608/1 MOH: AMANGARH, SAMANA

P/608/1991P/2242/2015

VILL SHADIPUR, PO.MEHMOODPUR TEHSIL 
GUHLA DISTT KA ITHAL

48934 48946

9915812097MobileNo: 9814625567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJIV KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR

# 119/8 ST NO 2 PARTAP COLONY SAMANA 
PATIALA

P/173/2014P/1563/2002

H.NO.179/10,AGGARSAIN COL.GALI-3,SAMANA 
PATIALA

48935 48947

9814935749MobileNo: 8427105410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RISHAB JAIN

JAIN STREET SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/1057/2021P/868/2010

# 60 SEVE CITY OPP BUDHA DAL SCHOOL PATRAN 
ROAD SAMANA

48936 48948

9855518765MobileNo: 9988350035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJNEEL RISHI CHOPRA

WARD NO. 7 INDRA PURI SAMANA PATIALA

P/1042/2015PH/6168/2019

WARD NO. 13 CHUNAGRA ROAD  NAGAR 
PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

48937 48949

7527052820MobileNo: 9888941313MobileNo:

2072/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU GOYAL SANJEEV KUMAR

DAKALA NIWAS, W.NO. 5 KRISHNA BASTI 
SAMANA

P/219/2010P/2246/2011

H.NO. 45 PUNJABI BAGH NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48950 48962

9463153387MobileNo: 9464533156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROMI KUMAR SANTOKH SINGH

VILL FATEHPUR PO- SAMANA

P/134/1991P/1475/1998

# 267/14 NABHA COLOY SAMANA

48951 48963

9888838268MobileNo: 9316097773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHU SINGH SATNAM SINGH

# 40-A W NO 13 SAGAR BASTI PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/55/2024PH/8428/2023

W NO 04 KHANAURI KALN TEHSIL MOONAK 
DISTT SANGRUR

48952 48964

9780490090MobileNo: 9872378763MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIB SINGH SATVIR SINGH

VPO DHANESHA TEHSIL SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/8681/2022P/555/1995

# 372/16 MALKANA PATTI SAMANA TEH 
SAMANA.DISTT PATIALA

48953 48965

9872621499MobileNo: 9914748122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP JINDAL SHAILENDER

H.NO.82/17,JOTSHIAN STREET SAMANA

P/1364/2002P/4396/2017

# 208-B/11 ANAND COLONY SAMANA PATIALA

48954 48966

7355000090MobileNo: 9814851975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARU SINGLA

TIBBA BASTI OLD SATSANG WALI GALI ( WARD 
NO. 12) PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

P/850/2018P/2412/1999

HNO. 476/11 , RAM BASTI NEAR POST OFFICE. 
SAMANA-147101

48955 48967

9417020069MobileNo: 9041347421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SHIFALI BANSAL

H NO 530/4 W NO 10 KRISHNA BASTI SAMANA

PH/5934/2021P/968/2008

VPO BEHMNA TEHSIL SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48956 48968

9915409125MobileNo: 8591289956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP SINGH SHIV CHARAN

MALKANA PATTI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/5567/2018P/2520/2008

VILL SEHAJPURA KHURD TEHSIL SAMANA PO 
KULARAN DISTT PATIALA

48957 48969

9814655246MobileNo: 9780232301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SHIVAM ARORA

# 261/9 KRISHNA BASTI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

PH/6703/2019P/966/2009

H.NO.92 W NO.1 VPO PATRAN DISTRICT PATIALA

48958 48970

9855377980MobileNo: 9888152549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SHUBHAM KUMAR BANSAL

# 202 W NO 2 GHAGGA TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/9466/2023P/2883/2010

H.NO. 13, ST NO. 20-A, ANAND NAGAR-B, PATIALA

48959 48971

9592648995MobileNo: 9023443830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANGEET PAL SINGH SIMRANJEET SINGH

VILL MAVI KALAN PO BUJRAK TEHSIL SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

P/761/2018PH/6304/2021

VILL ARAIN MAJRA PO MPROORI TEHSIL SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

48960 48972

8872924878MobileNo: 9056000025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANGEETA SITA RAM

ANAND NAGAR -B, G-57 MAJITHIA ENCLAVE

P/529/1987PH/5909/2024

WARD NO-8, LAKH WALI BASTI PATRAN PATIALA

48961 48973

7009586810MobileNo: 9872004984MobileNo:

2073/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND VIKRAM KUMAR

H NO 258/12 WARAICH COLONY SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/1421/2022P/854/2012

VILL MATOULI P.O TAI PUR TEHSIL PATRAN

48974 48986

9781698555MobileNo: 9780417742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER JIT SINGH VIPIN KUMAR

# DAKALA NIWAS W NO 5 KRISHNA BASTI 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

P/1455/2006P/735/1990

SYAN FARM HOUSE RAJLA ROAD  SAMANA

48975 48987

9814258451MobileNo: 9463054356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR YADWINDER SINGH

VIL.GALOLI TEHSIL PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

P/3399/2015P/2407/2009

H NO 489/9 KRISHNA BASTI VAID GALI NR 
AGGARWAL NURSING HOME SAMANA

48976 48988

9216874146MobileNo: 9988148087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUNITA SHARMA

P/127/2007

H.NO.66/13,GARHI MOH: JATTA PATTI,SAMANA

48977

7837232007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUNNY

PH/2363/2022

TIBBA BASTI W NO 12 PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

48978

9814256675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURAJ MITTAL

PH/2531/2023

H.NO. 93, WARD NO. 3 KAHANGARH ROAD 
PATRAN DISTT. PATIALA

48979

9876655280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURESH CHAND

P/777/1987

#5124, PHASE-I, URBAN ESTATE ( 26 ACRE 
SCHEME) DISTT. PATIALA

48980

9417056476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH

P/475/1986

H.NO.22-D, RATTAN NAGR, TRIPURI, PATIALA

48981

9855102002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH

P/584/1999

211/11,NEAR DR.ASHOK ANAND COLONY 
SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

48982

9815604895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TUSHAR MIDDA

PH/192/2022

NEW PUNJABI BAGH SAMANA DISTT. PATIALA

48983

8699100131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR

P/325/2003

279 SEKHAN COLONY.  SAMANA

48984

MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA

P/683/1999

# INDIRA PURI, WARACHA ROAD, SAMANA

48985

9872500113MobileNo:

SAMANA concluded

2074/4855


